REVISED ANNUAL

SUBSCRIPTION AND AFFILIATION FEES

PROFESSIONAL COUNSELLOR (MASTERS DEGREE)

PROFESSIONAL COUNSELLOR (BACHELORS DEGREE)

PSYCHOSOCIAL COUNSELLOR (DIPLOMA)

SOCIAL WORK (DIPLOMA)

PUBLIC HEALTH COUNSELLING (DIPLOMA)

PYCHOSOCIAL COUNSELLOR (3 —6 MONTHS)

ASSOCIATE CONSELLOR (2 — 8 WEEKS)

INSTITUTIONAL AFFILIATION (CERTIFICATE)

INSTITUTIONAL AFFILIATION (DIPLOMA)

BANK INFORMATION

ACCOUNT NAME: ZAMBIA COUNSELLING COUNCIL
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 5733532500173
ZANACO BANK

— K600

— K500

— K400

— K400

— K400

— K300

— K200

- K5000

- K7000

'WE NEED EACH OTHER



