REVISED ANNUAL



SUBSCRIPTION AND AFFILIATION FEES

PROFESSIONAL COUNSELLOR (MASTERS DEGREE)	– K600
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELLOR (BACHELORS DEGREE)	– K500
PSYCHOSOCIAL COUNSELLOR (DIPLOMA)	– K400
SOCIAL WORK (DIPLOMA)	– K400
PUBLIC HEALTH COUNSELLING (DIPLOMA)	– K400
PYCHOSOCIAL COUNSELLOR (3 – 6 MONTHS)	– K300
ASSOCIATE CONSELLOR (2 – 8 WEEKS)	– K200
INSTITUTIONAL AFFILIATION (CERTIFICATE)	- K5000
INSTITUTIONAL AFFILIATION (DIPLOMA)	- K7000

BANK INFORMATION

ACCOUNT NAME: ZAMBIA COUNSELLING COUNCIL

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 5733532500173

ZANACO BANK